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Big T. Holstems
Wayne L. Sweitzer
William Ruppert
Walkers Farm
Leroy Bupp
Smokey Hollow Fm
Jerry A. Krone
Earl Fuhrman
John H, Doll Jr
Eisenhart Bros
Walnut Hill Farm
Fawn Meadow Hols.
Ellis Growl

Report Richard E. Stough
Bupplyn Farms
Oesota & Burchett
Jerry A Krone
David M. Emig '

August 1981 C. Robert Kilgore
Rick L. Cook

The high herd was Smysers Richlawn Farms, 3181 Ruppert
Rd., York with 70 Holstein cows producing 54.7 lbs. milk and
2.02 lbs. B.F. Second high was Avalong Farms Inc., R 7 York
with 27 Holstein cows producing 55 1 lbs. milk and 1.96 lbs.
B.F.

Avalong Farms Inc.
ElvmG. Molison
William H. Fantotn
Fantom & Gordon
Horace Hemdel
Fred Sprenkle

B3
B3
B8

B 3
The high cow was Nat a 8 year old Holstein from Wayne

Myers, 3870 S. Salem Church Rd., Doyer who produced in 305
days 21,516 lbs. milk and 983 lbs. B.F. Second high was
Megan a 5 year old Holstein owned by'Paul King, R 2, Delta
who produced in 305 days 22,069 lbs. milk and 958 lbs. B.F.
Also Julia, a 4 yr. old Holstein owned by Smysers Richlawn
Farms, 3181 Ruppert Rd., York who produced m 305 days,
24,762 lbs. milk and 958 lbs. B.F.

JohnC. Krone
Eugene M. Kilgore
Elvin R. Oeiter
Double D. Farm
Daryl L. Bair
John C. Krone

DAYS
HO.

■REED COWS
KDRYS IRS.
INMILK MILK

K LIS.
FRY FRYOWNER

SmyserRichlawn Fm 3
•Avalong Farms Inc 3
Lynn Wolf 3
Phillip Laughman 3
Wayne E. Myers 3
Melvin R. Lehr 83
Leonard W. Greek 3
H. & R. Fetrow 3
T. Edwin Johnson 3
Beshore Farms 3
Paul R. King 3
B. Robert Charles B3
Rodman C. Thompson 3
Mcßal Dairy Farm B3
Rutter Bros 2
Stuntp Acres B3
Edwin L Calhoun B3
David Stewart 3
Sinking Spring Fm 3
T. & M. Walker ' G3
ThomasA. Boyer 3
R. & M. Stewart 3
Wayne B. Mummert B 3
J. Donnell Taylor B 3
Kenneth Rexroth B 3
Adrian Rinehart 133
Harold Brown 3
Dale Barshinger B 3

Fawn Valley Farm
Ened 3
Cindy 3
Della 3
Jacelyn 3

- K.itens3 3
David V Thompson
P 2 3
P 4 3
P-56 3
Merle 3

William H. Fantom
15 3
583 3
Alice 3
41 3
44 3
50 3
51 3
Daisy 3

Ellis Growl
856
R6l
R 3
895

Donald Lamus
Ettie
Dolly

6-0
6-2
4-1
4-11
2-9

305
228
305
291
305

3 5-3
8 0-0
3 4-3
3 4-6

2 b-b
3 3-3

Formaityneeds on thefarm!

designed with the modern KT
_ , ■ ?

farm and farmer in mind' jjl ■ °W
;h fo*w th

No matter what the need; lfL weather vane ,wh
a repair shop, livestock ever* d'ng

confinement, garage. - ■ “ purchased. If added
eauipment storage, office or even grain efficiency is your aim, contact the nearest

storage . . Morton Buildings has just Morton Sales office (listed below) today!

□ Send information on MORTON
BUILDINGS

□ Have your salesman phone for an
appointment

Call Collect Your Nearest Office
Box 126, Phillipsburg,

NJ 08865 ..

RO #4, Box 34A,

Name.

Ph. 201/454-7900 Address

Gettysburg. PA 17325 .. Ph. 717/334-2168
Bo* 937, State College,

PA 16801
Box 529, Culpepper.

VA 22701 ......

t, V"' '•

Ph. 814/364-9500 i Telephone No
I

Rh. 703/825-3633

NAME MNUMBER BREED AGE INMILK MILK
OWNER

B3
B3
B3
B3

4-8
4-9
2-1
4-5

305
274
305
305

305
283
294
305

30b
30b

Sinking Spring Fm. Inc
Jo 3
Saucy 3
Joel

,

3
Opal 3
Jennie 3
Kora I 3
Pjams 3

Rutter Bros
Love

Beshore Farms
Julia
Dally
Laverne
Jubilee

Leroy Hertzler
Bino
Diggy
Moola

Harold Brown
Sabrina

Gum Tree Farm
Lima
Velvet
Worker
Carly

Albert Dehott
142
202
230
233
242
248
261
270
272
285
286
294
315
324
319
316
323

Elwood f Knck
Zeewee
Lind
Pet
Joy
Ruth

Fred Sprenkle
Maggie 3
Sara 3
Gag 3

Eugene M Kilgore
Wanda 3
Randy 3

Thomas A Boyer
Silver
Wonder

237
279
274
294
305
293
305

21,194
18,498
17,269
17,399
14,808
15,946
17,293

10,720

17,203
22,030
13,581
17,511

15,522
18,943
15,824

18,497

20,563
15,340
15,425
12,501

14,433
16,776
18,149
12,953
13,561
16,692
15,758
17,568
12,840
14,147
15,217
13,828
15,697
16,464
14,604
14,254
14,400

14,647
12,170
17,930
13,76^
14,270

18,908
16,506
17,011

36
35
4.0
3.6

11,997
13.537

3 7-7
3 3-11

305
304

23,159
22,336

574
627

(Turn to PageDl6)

Lancaster Finning, Saturday, October 10,1981—D15 ;

530
529
601
557
572

681
639
569

533
561

899
740

790
778
825
611
660
538
515

510

599
761
544
650

564
612
622

574

810
527
574
551

19.869
14,252
17,089
14,119
16,425

17,536
13,336
13,852
13,758

20,642
15,949
16,368
21,054
22,035
15,923
12,010
16,113

15,204
16,984
14,529
16,472

13,014
13,642

3.5
3.8
3.0
4.0
38

34
38
3.7
44

704
545
517
558
626

600
509
517
606

543
590
585
600

299

179
305
295
305

255
305
292

305

305
305
305
305

8-6
2-9
2-3
2-2

6-3
5-2
4-9

6-10

8-9
8-3
6-9
2-11

3 10-0
3 5-5
3 4-1
3 4-1
3 4-0

305
305
305
305
305

268
305
305

280
305

35
3.5
4.0
3 7

39
3.4
3.7
4.4

36
4.3
3.4
4.0
40


